
Semester: WS 2019/2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi

12:00 - 14:00

Empiriepraktikum
Gamification &
Klimaschutz
(Raab) MG2/00.09
Erster Termin ist der 18.
Oktober, M3/02.11;
Blocktermine alle in M3/02.11

Do

12:00 - 16:00

Empiriepraktikum
Barrierefreie Games
(Raab) MG2/01.03

Fr

13:00 - 18:00

Empiriepraktikum
Gamification &
Klimaschutz
(nur 18.10., 24.1.)

(Raab)
Erster Termin ist der 18.
Oktober, M3/02.11;
Blocktermine alle in M3/02.11

Sa

10:00 - 17:00

Empiriepraktikum
Gamification &
Klimaschutz
(nur 19.10., 25.1.)

(Raab)
Erster Termin ist der 18.
Oktober, M3/02.11;
Blocktermine alle in M3/02.11

Stand: Sonntag, 18 August 2024 18:15:50


